FAQ English(SG) v  Elaine Kuan ¥

a Service Requests
Claim S1IMO3AUK
Reference CS3/ASM21006750/R1vce2

Loss Date

Vendor Name

Type of Loss

Report Date

Request Date

Due Date

Services

&

25 May 2021

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

Third Party Vehicle Damage

28 May 2021 4:59:33 PM

16 June 2021

Pre-Repair Survey

Actions

Next Step  Wait for: Approve
invoice

Add Invoice

Vehicle Information
Incident CB6520E

Vehicle
Registration #

Make TPVD King Long

Model TURBO MANUAL 39 SEATER

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE, 575717, Singapore
65551188



FAQ English (SG) ¥

1) Service Requests

Additional Instructions

Messages2 Invoices

Document Type

+ Upload Documents

Already Attached

NAME

NAME

Elaine Kuan

History

Documents Assessment Metrics Notes
Document SubType
v
DATE UPLOADED
TYPE SUBTYPE

I s1M03AU K_CTPL-Reported - TPPD_Accident Involving
SHC2009C & CB6520E_along_Tuas South Ave 5 on 25/05/2021 Other Other

15:15 PersonalAutoLine

I S1IMO3AUK_TP REF:FMC1251621WPT_Accident Involving
SHC2009C & CB6520E_along_Tuas South Ave 5 on 25/05/2021 Other Other

15:15 PersonalAutoLine

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan
68805444
kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

AUTHOR

do not reply

do not reply

DATE
UPLOADED


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2267373?token=4e42a244-bd6a-4934-829a-c7aaeef05f67&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2267364?token=cc285b4c-b4fa-4ff1-8efc-21850d1b84d7&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

B LKKPreRepairlnspection.pdf.pdf

Bl CB 6520E IA PRS.pdf.pdf

B LKKPhotosIn4 RES.pdf.pdf

B LKKPhotosIn4.pdf.pdf

B CORRECT WORKSHOP ADDRESS.msg.msg

TYPE

Email Sent

Reports &
Statement

Forms / Claim
Documents

Evidence

Evidence

Legal

SUBTYPE

Surveyor/
Assessor
expense

Survey Report

Others

Photos

Photos

Others

AUTHOR

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP)

KUMAR
Shailendra

DATE
UPLOADED

27 July
2021

27 July
2021

14 July
2021

14 July
2021

14 July
2021

16 June
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2350539?token=65ee96a9-6665-47f2-be0a-cf6f3da4be34&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2350538?token=7b3a8e6d-5606-4977-b459-9e0f082342c3&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2326267?token=a9d3de20-56cf-4c3b-b3a7-3beadb41e107&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2326266?token=9949c910-b8d4-4101-b57f-66659a29dbd0&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2326265?token=398bd48d-a8f1-4cb4-87e1-908891dcb9b1&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2269814?token=53ddafb7-2814-4e43-aef3-545adb6383a8&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

B WORKSHOP ADDRESS.msg.msg

I CTPL-REPORTED-TPPD.msg.msg

B EMAIL TP REG.msg.msg

B GIA TP.pdf.pdf

B EMAIL TP REG.pdf.pdf

I LIST OF SURVEYOR SENT.msg.msg

TYPE

Legal

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Reports &
Statement

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

SUBTYPE

Third Party
Solicitors
Bundle of
Documents

Policy Holders
/ Insured

Solicitor /
Advocate

GIA Report

Salvage /
Recovery
agent

Solicitor/
Advocate

AUTHOR

KUMAR
Shailendra

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

DATE
UPLOADED

16 June
2021

15 June
2021

15 June
2021

15 June
2021

15 June
2021

15 June
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2269518?token=83bebf3f-0063-43eb-815d-0051d4ed43a5&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2267250?token=e3218f19-8d93-4b86-ab48-99baa2d55385&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2267248?token=62bb1257-54d9-439a-ad1a-5000baf856d9&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2267252?token=011eee1b-6f73-48c5-a34c-7dcdbd069ff0&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2267247?token=3fe74a84-2a58-44e3-9f84-20baec3074b3&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2267246?token=a22491c1-c5fd-4d34-8e24-50de4661b0bd&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

TR g S Y v e ]

B CO-LEGAL.pdf.pdf

& SURVEYOR APPOINTED.msg.msg

B Service appointment in Vendor Portal claim SIMO3AUK for
vehicle CB6520E.html.html

B SJ04215R000H-SHC2009C.pdf.pdf

TYPE

Reports &
Statement

Letters and
Correspondence

Letters and
Correspondence

Email Sent

Reports &
Statement

SUBTYPE

GIA Report

Solicitor/
Advocate

Solicitor/
Advocate

Accident
statement

AUTHOR

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

VISHNU
BATHAM
Shekhar

STACEY Ng Pei
Sze 2

DATE
UPLOADED

15 June
2021

15 June
2021

15 June
2021

15 June
2021

28 May
2021


https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2267249?token=2c0b8495-a3d1-4017-8c03-925ac860e57a&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2267251?token=22fb8528-2bff-474d-97f5-024aa85fb71d&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2268296?token=40c72467-f3bf-45cd-8b2f-a35b12677904&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2268295?token=58a3a050-ef3c-446d-85d3-89c254a8cdd2&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError
https://vendor.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/cc/service/edge/document/document/claimDocument/cc:2233831?token=5985ca44-efb8-45de-a01e-17618730bb16&portalRoute=/ClaimApplication/dist/html/ServiceRequestDocumentError

